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James Bernard Lodge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Bernard Lodge
Postcode

Date of birth October 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OLD MILL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BRISTOL ASSURED TENANCIES
(NO.6) LIMITED

OLD MILL INSURANCE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BAKER TILLY INVESTMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COLLEGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01629260
02850530
02814951
02051492

02515797

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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902630920

902630920

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/05/1997
06/09/1993
05/05/1993
31/12/1991

26/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/10/2002

30/11/2001

04/07/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



